Hubbell Premise Wiring • Hubbell Incorporated (Delaware) • 40 Waterview Drive • Shelton, CT 06484 • Phone (800) 626-0005 • FAX (860) 535-5368
Racks
Deep Relay Rack
10" Deep
Features
Strong 2,500 lbs load capacity
Space savings with built-in managed cabling provisions
Flat top and built in waterfall radius eliminates need for
ladder rack
Ordering Information
Rack Units Finish Catalog Number UPC
45 Black powder coat HHR45U10 662620605197
Listings
UL 1863
EIA/ECA-310-E Universal Mounting Pattern
Specifications
Angled Base Extruded aluminum
Vertical Member 0.125" Aluminum
Top 14 Gauge Steel
Assembly Kit Steel
Combo Screw Steel
Washer Nylon
Characteristics
Load Capacity
Equipment
Thread Holes
Rack Units
2,500lb
Supports 19” EIA wide
rack-mount equipment
#12-24
Numbered
Accessories
10" Cable management wire gate VCW1010
Vertical wire manager VC8024
1U Horizontal cable manager HM14
2U Horizontal cable manager HM24
Isolation pad for wide rack HRRPW
Online Resources
Customer Drawing
Customer Use Drawing
eCatalog
Dimensions- inches (mm)
A 86.2" (2188)
B 10" (254)
C 22" (559)
D 24.3" (616)